Meeting #:  20-002(a)
Date: January 21, 2020
Time: 9:30 a.m.
Location:  Council Chambers, Hamilton City Hall
71 Main Street West

Stephanie Paparella, Legislative Coordinator (905) 546-2424 ext. 3993

APPROVAL OF AGENDA

DECLARATIONS OF INTEREST

APPROVAL OF MINUTES OF PREVIOUS MEETING

COMMUNICATIONS

CONSENT ITEMS

PRESENTATIONS

NOTE: Presentation start times are approximate only.

6.1

6.2

6.3

6.4

6.5

6.6

Hamilton Beach Rescue Unit (no copy) (9:45 a.m.)
Royal Botanical Gardens (10:15 a.m.)
Conservation Halton (10:45 a.m.)

Grand River Conservation Authority (11:15 a.m.)
Hamilton Conservation Authority (11:45 a.m.)

Niagara Peninsula Conservation Authority (12:15 p.m.)

DISCUSSION ITEMS

7.1

Apportionment of Conservation Authority Levies (FCS20011) (City Wide)

MOTIONS
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9. NOTICES OF MOTION
10.  PRIVATE & CONFIDENTIAL

11.  ADJOURNMENT



	Agenda

